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173781

582944

25662

423646

CARVALHEIRO DOS SANTOS, 
KEVIN

DIAZ MARCOS, ASIER

SAINZ BARANDA ALVES, DEREK

TOMBE RAMOS, RAIANA

1

1

1

1

LFP - Mantenimiento de 
vehículos

LFP - Mantenimiento de 
vehículos
LFP - Mantenimiento de 
vehículos
LFP - Mantenimiento de 
vehículos

1º

1º

1º

1º

D

D

D

D

ÁLVARO YÁÑEZ

ÁLVARO YÁÑEZ

ÁLVARO YÁÑEZ

ÁLVARO YÁÑEZ

BEMBIBRE

BEMBIBRE

BEMBIBRE

BEMBIBRE

PROVINCIA:
LOCALIDAD:
CENTRO DE PRESENTACIÓN:

LEON
BEMBIBRE

24016225 ÁLVARO YÁÑEZ

Nº 
Solicitud

Fam.
Num.

F.N.
Esp.. Prior. Estudio Curso Turno Centro Localidad UTAEdad

Nº
Rep.Alumno/a

Criterios Comunes
Criterio

Específico

Opta
Reser.


